
2024 Auburn Fall Baseball

                           AAA (8-9)

Time Field Tuesday Sept 17 Time Field Thursday Oct 3

5:30 4 Blue Jays v A's 5:30 4 D'Backs v Red Sox

5:30 5 D'Backs v Mets 5:30 5 Mariners v Blue Jays

5:30 6 Mariners v Braves 5:30 6 Mets v Dodgers

5:30 7 Dodgers v Red Sox 5:30 7 A's v Braves 

Field Thursday Sept 19 Field Tuesday Oct 8

5:30 4 Braves v D'Backs 5:30 4 Dodgers v D'Backs

5:30 5 Blue Jays v Dodgers 5:30 5 Red Sox v Mariners

5:30 6 Red Sox v A's 5:30 6 A's v Mets

5:30 7 Mariners v Mets 5:30 7 Braves v Blue Jays

Field Tuesday Sept 24 Field Thursday Oct 10

5:30 4 Mets v Braves 5:30 4 Blue Jays v D'Backs

5:30 5 Red Sox v Blue Jays 5:30 5 Braves v A's

5:30 6 Dodgers v Mariners 5:30 6 Mariners v Mets

5:30 7 A's v D'Backs 5:30 7 Dodgers v Red Sox

Field Thursday Sept 26 Field Tuesday Oct 15

5:30 4 D'Backs v Blue Jays 5:30 4 Blue Jays v Red Sox

5:30 5 Mets v Red Sox 5:30 5 Mets v Dodgers

5:30 6 A's v Mariners 5:30 6 D'Backs v Braves 

5:30 7 Braves v Dodgers 5:30 7 A's v Mariners

Field Tuesday Oct 1 Field Thursday Oct 17

5:30 4 Blue Jays v Mets 5:30 4 Red Sox v Braves 

5:30 5 Dodgers v A's 5:30 5 D'Backs v Mariners

5:30 6 Red Sox v Braves 5:30 6 Dodgers v A's

5:30 7 Mariners v D'Backs 5:30 7 Mets v Blue Jays

Duck Samford Park - 333 Airport Dr.

*Home teams are listed second and will 

occupy the first base dugout

*Visiting teams are listed first and  

will occupy the third base dugout

* For weather cancellations, visit our website

www.auburnalabama.org/baseball


